
PACHET BUNURI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 88782623

Data publicarii	24.10.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 13.470,59 RON - 13.470,59 RON

Descriere: 1 TEAVA PATRATA 40*30*3 1DBTP40303 M 180.00 15.13 2,722.69 2 TABLA DECAPATA 1.5MM 1000*2000MM 1DBTD1.5 BUC 17.00 189.08 3,214.29 3 OTEL LAT 60*6 1DBOL60*6 M 6.00 17.65 105.88 4 ELECTROZI 3.20 MM SUPERTIT FIN 4EC542001 KG 3.00 31.93 95.80 5 SURUB 8*100 HEX METRIC DIN 933 3DA8100DIN33 SUT 2.00 85.71 171.43 6 PIULITA 8 DIN934 ZN 3DE8DIN934 BUC 200.00 0.08 16.81 7 BURGHIE 8.0 HSS 5%COBALT 4BEBURCOB8 BUC 2.00 24.37 48.74 8 EMAIL LOVITURA DE CIOCAN 2.5L CENUSIU HAMMERITE 3BDHAMCIOC2.5CE N BUC 2.00 155.46 310.92 9 RAFT FUTUR ZN MDF 1800*900*450MM 5 POLITE MAX 350KG 3ACP0014 BUC 27.00 251.26 6,784.03
